WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018
Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 20
20-05-2018 - 10:30

100m rugslag

Minioren 5 en later
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 6

1 Emma Marsman
Naomi Musubira
Grace Peters
Megan Snoek
Shifra Loman
Dyan Duijn
Brianna Voorhout
Seva Voropaev

o~NO O~ WN

Serie 2 van 6

1 Esmee Ligthart
Netje Vander
Yala Kool

Thea Roed

Pien Hogervorst
Talitha Holtjer
Rowé Duijn
Thirza Gerritsen

co~NO U~ WN

Serie 3van 6

1 Floris Bijl

Sophie van Leent
Amara Meirmans
Madeleine Bertram
Suuz Griekspoor
Merel Bijl

Natasja Pranger
Lucas Schipper

co~NOoO O WN

Serie 4 van 6

1 Elodie Pasma
Nanou Kool
Ceylin Heemskerk
Femke Paus

Thijs van der Hout
Lieke Schuijl

Milan de Groot
Ricardo Hassing

oO~NO U~ WN

Serie 5van 6

1 Roy Hofman

Thijs Van Dessel
Lars Kool

Maya Petroutsos
Sofia Brouwer
Lisan Steenbakker
Pascale Goed
Ebony Mercera

oO~NO U BA~WN

Serie 6 van 6

1 Floor Hogervorst
Jinth Engelse
Flora Szili-Torok
Angelina Rolman
Elin Brinkhof
Eline van Rijn
Cruz de Groot
Bram Oudendijk

oO~NOUOPR~WN

vereniging

MSV-Zeemacht

Kzc

Van Vliet-Barracuda

Daw

Van Vliet-Barracuda

Kzc

Daw

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1

Kzc

Zwemvereniging Hoorn

Kzc

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Noordwijkerhout
MSV-Zeemacht

Kzc

WZ&PC Purmerend

sg SCOM/De Zeehond'73
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Kzc

WZ&PC Purmerend
Noordwijkerhout

sg SCOM/De Zeehond'73
MSV-Zeemacht
MSV-Zeemacht

Van Vliet-Barracuda

Kzc

MSV-Zeemacht
MSV-Zeemacht

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
MSV-Zeemacht
Noordwijkerhout

De Forel

Ksn (Sg)

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Daw

Kzc

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Kzc

MSV-Zeemacht

sg SCOM/De Zeehond'73

Noordwijkerhout

Van Vliet-Barracuda
Rotterdam Swimming (SG)
WZ&PC Purmerend
WZ&PC Purmerend

Kzc

Dwt

Kzc

inschrijftijd

555355555

1:55.96
1:53.63
1:47.76
1:47.13
1:47.51
1:50.56
1:54.93
1:57.04

1:45.81
1:44.34
1:38.89
1:38.11
1:38.62
1:41.05
1:44.69
1:46.00

1:37.04
1:31.00
1:29.97
1:29.53
1:29.74
1:30.29
1:36.00
1:37.61

1:29.42
1:28.01
1:23.70
1:18.44
1:21.10
1:27.99
1:28.43
1:29.53

200800814
200800390
200901474
200900888
200703178
200700719
200702342
200702549

200901872
200702448
200800694
200900474
200901206
200801324
200900807
200703532

200901413
200800522
200800860
200900516
200901204
200900762
200801052
200701761

200800864
200700438
200800358
200701772
200700913
200900924
200702447
200800097

200900439
MOZKA/11054/07
200700511
200701814
200702700
200701666
200800360
200800488

200701400
200800204
200800114
200701972
200900078
200700918
200801077
200900185

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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